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(Highview/ Nashville) 

Updated OCTOBER 4, 2023 
 

TO: NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT 
222 Bay St. Suite 3000 
Toronto, ON M5K 1E7 
 
Jennifer Stam 
Email: jennifer.stam@nortonrosefulbright.com  
 
James Renihan 
james.renihan@nortonrosefulbright.com 
 
Lawyers for Highview Building Corp 
 

AND TO: BENNETT JONES LLP 
One First Canadian Place, Suite 3400 
Toronto, ON M5X 1A4 
 
Sean Zweig (LSO# 57307I) 
Email: zweigs@bennettjones.com 
 
Aiden Nelms (LSO# 74170S) 
Email: nelmsa@bennettjones.com 
 
Lawyers for the Applicants 
 

AND TO: BLANEY MCMURTURY LLP 
2 Queen Street East, Suite 1500 
Toronto, ON M5C 3G5 
 
Eric Golden (LSO# 38239M) 
Email: egolden@blaney.com 
 
Chad Kopach (LSO# 48084G) 
Email: ckopach@blaney.com 
 
Stephen Gaudreau 
Email: SGaudreau@blaney.com 
 
Lawyers for Dorr Capital Corporation  
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AND TO: TORYS LLP 
79 Wellington St. W., Suite 3000 
Box 270, TD Centre 
Toronto, ON M5K 1N2 

 
Adam Slavens 
Tel: 416.865.7333 
Email: aslavens@torys.com 

Lawyers for Tarion Warranty Corporation 
 

AND TO: DICKINSON WRIGHT 
199 Bay St., Suite 2200 
Toronto, ON M5L 1G4 
 
Steven Gray 
Email: sgray@dickinsonwright.com 
 
Lawyers for Anna and Domenico Marzano 
 

AND TO: PARENTE BOREAN 
3883 Hwy 7 
Woodbridge, ON L4L 6C1 
 
Don Parente 
Email: donparente@parenteborean.com 
 
Christina Presenza 
cpresenza@parenteborean.com 
 
Gerard G. Borean 
gborean@parenteborean.com 
 
Lawyers for the Proposed Purchaser 
 

AND TO: ROUSSEAU MAZZUCA LLP 
65 Queen Street West, Suite 600 
Toronto, ON M5H 2M5 

Michael Mazzuca (LSO# 56283V) 
Email: michael@rousseaumazzuca.com 

Jordan Routliff (LSO# 78119Q) 
Email: jroutliff@rousseaumazzuca.com  

Lawyers for the Creditor, Minoh Inc. 

mailto:aslavens@torys.com
mailto:sgray@dickinsonwright.com
mailto:donparente@parenteborean.com
mailto:cpresenza@parenteborean.com
mailto:gborean@parenteborean.com
mailto:michael@rousseaumazzuca.com
mailto:jroutliff@rousseaumazzuca.com


 
AND TO: FAAN Advisors Group Inc.  

20 Adelaide Street E, Suite 920 
Toronto, ON M5C 2T6 
 
Naveed Manzoor 
Email: naveed@faanadvisors.com 

Naomi Lieberman 
Email: naomi@faanadvisors.com  
 
Financial Advisors to the Respondents 
 

AND TO: SOTOS LLP 
180 Dundas St. W., Suite 1200 
Toronto, ON M5G 1Z8 
 
David Sterns 
(416) 977-5229 
Email: dsterns@sotos.ca 
 
Denna Jalili 
(416) 572-7306 
Email: djalili@sotos.ca 
 
Luca Bellisario 
(416) 977-5333 ext. 364 
Email: lbellisario@sotos.ca 
 
Lawyers for Dharmi Mehta, a creditor of Highview Building Corp. Inc. 
 

AND TO: Reconstruct LLP 
200 Bay Street, Suite 2305 
Toronto, ON M5J 2J3 
 
Caitlin Fell  
Email: cfell@reconllp.com 
 
Brendan Bissell 
Email: bbissell@reconllp.com 
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AND TO: KSV Advisory Inc. 
220 Bay Street, Suite 1300 
Toronto, ON M5J 2W4 
 
Noah Goldstein 
Email: ngoldstein@ksvadvisory.com 
 
Bobby Kofman 
Email: bkofman@ksvadvisory.com 
 
Murtaza Tallat 
Email: mtallat@ksvadvisory.com 
 
Jordan Wong 
Email: jwong@ksvadvisory.com; 
 

 
AND TO: 

 
Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP 
40 Temperance Street, Suite 2300 
Toronto, ON M5H 0B4 
 
Ryan Jacobs 
Email: rjacobs@cassels.com  
 
Joseph J. Bellissimo 
Email: jbellissimo@cassels.com 
 
Alec Hoy 
Email: ahoy@cassels.com 
 

AND TO: Government of Canada 
Email: AGC-PGC.Toronto-TaxFiscal@justice.gc.ca 
 

AND TO: Ontario Ministry of Finance  
Insolvency Unit 
33 King Street West, 6th Floor 
Oshawa, ON L1H 8G5 
 
Leslie Crawford 
Email: leslie.crawford@ontario.ca 
Email: insolvency.unit@ontario.ca 
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AND TO: Canada Revenue Agency  
1 Front Street West 
Toronto, ON M5J 2X6 
 
Pat Confalone  
Email: pat.confalone@cra-arc.gc.ca 
 

AND TO: Email: kross@markham.ca 
Email: customerservice@markham.ca 
Email: MToshakovski@markham.ca  
Email: cstorto@markham.ca 
 

AND TO: McCarthy Tetrault 
66 Wellington Street West, Suite 5300 
Toronto, ON M5K 1E6 
 
Geoff R. Hall 
Email: ghall@mccarthy.ca 
 
 
Adam Ship 
Email: aship@mccarthy.ca 
 
Adam Dobkin 
Email: adobkin@mccarthy.ca 
 
Saneea Tanvir 
Email: stanvir@mccarthy.ca 
 

AND TO: Pallett Valo LLP 
77 City Centre Drive, Suite 300 
Mississauga, ON L5B 1M5 
 
Maria Ruberto 
Email: mruberto@pallettvalo.com 
 
Mathew J. Greco  
Email: mgreco@pallettvalo.com  
 

AND TO: Stateview Homes 
410 Chrislea Rd 
Woodbridge, ON L4L 8B5 
 
Carlo Taurasi  
Email: carlo@stateviewhomes.com 
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Dino Taurasi 
Email: dino@stateviewhomes.com 
 

AND TO: Lenczner Slaght LLP 
130 Adelaide Street West, Suite 2600 
Toronto, ON M5H 3P5 
 
Andrew Parley 
Email: aparley@litigate.com 
 
Mathew B. Lerner 
Email: mlerner@litigate.com 
 

 
AND TO: 

 
Regional Municipality of York 
 
Fabrizio Filipazzo 
Email: Fabrizio.Filippazzo@york.ca  
 
Bolajoko Ogunmefun 
Email: Bola.Ogunmefun@york.ca 
 

AND TO:  Aird & Berlis LLP 
Brookfield Place 
181 Bay St. #1800 
Toronto, ON M5J 2T9 
 
Ian Aversa 
Email: iaversa@airdberlis.com 
 
Matilda Lici  
Email: mlici@airdberlis.com 
 

AND TO: Margie Strub Construction Law LLP  
2300 Yonge St #2001 
Toronto, ON M4P 1E4 
 
Jaspal Sangha 
Email: jsangha@margiestrub.com 
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AND TO: Chaitons LLP 
5000 Yonge St 
North York, ON M2N 7E9 
 
Laura Culleton 
Email: laurac@chaitons.com 
 
George Benchetrit 
Email: george@chaitons.com 
 

AND TO:  Waterous Holden Amey Hitchon LLP 
20 Wellington St 
Brantford, ON N3T 5V6 
 
Dennis Touesnard 
Email: dtouesnard@waterousholden.com 
 

AND TO: Koskie Minsky LLP 
20 Queen St W 
Toronto, ON M5H 3R3 
 
Jeffrey Long 
Email: jlong@kmlaw.ca 
 
Daniel Resnick 
Email: dresnick@kmlaw.ca 
 

AND TO: FAAN Advisors Group Inc. 
20 Adelaide St E #920 
Toronto, ON M5C 2T6 
 
Naveed Manzoor 
naveed@faanadvisors.com 
 
Naomi Liberman 
naomi@faanadvisors.com 
 

AND TO: Capulli Law 
207 Edgeley Blvd. Unit 23 
Concord, Ontario. L4K 4B5 
 
David Capulli 
Email: davidcapulli@capullilaw.com 
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AND TO: Greenberg & Greenberg 
7626A Yonge Street 
Thornhill, ON L4J 1V9 
 
Barry Greenberg 
Email: barry@greenberglaw.ca 
 

AND TO: Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
77 King St W Suite 3000 
Toronto, ON M5K 1G8 
 
Ian P. Katchin 
Email: ikatchin@foglers.com 
 
Martin R. Kaplan 
Email: mkaplan@foglers.com  
 

AND TO: Bisceglia & Associates Professional Corporation 
Bldg. A, Suite 200 
9100 Jane St. 
Concord, Ontario L4K 0A 
 
Sonia Turajich  
sturajlich@lawtoronto.com 
 

AND TO: Stealth Monitoring  
3198 Orlando Dr 
Mississauga, ON L4V 1R5 
 
Sidney Sommer 
Email: Sidney@stealthmonitoring.com 
 
Email: jwyly@stealthmonitoring.com 
 

AND TO:  Michael Cohen 
151 Turbane Drive 
Toronto, ON M9L 2S7 
 
Adam Lifshitz 
Email: adam@michaelcohenbarrister.ca 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:barry@greenberglaw.ca
mailto:ikatchin@foglers.com
mailto:mkaplan@foglers.com
mailto:sturajlich@lawtoronto.com
mailto:Sidney@stealthmonitoring.com
mailto:jwyly@stealthmonitoring.com
mailto:adam@michaelcohenbarrister.ca


AND TO: Rousseau Mazzuca LLP 
65 Queen Street West, Suite 600 
Toronto, ON M5H 2M5 
 
Michael Mazzuca 
Email: michael@rousseaumazzuca.com 
 

AND TO:  MBC Law Professional Corporation 
265 Carling Avenue, Suite 500 
Ottawa, ON K1S 2E1 
 
Ian McBride 
Email: imcbride@mbclaw.ca 
 

AND TO:  Frank Feldman Law 
45 Sheppard Avenue East, Suite #414 
Toronto, ON M2N 5W9 
 
Frank F. Feldman 
Email: info@frankfeldmanlaw.com 
 

 
AND TO:  

 
Bianchi Presta 
Bldg. A, 3rd Flr. 
9100 Jane St. 
Vaughan, Ontario L4K 0A4 
 
Domenic C. S. Presta 
Email: dpresta@bianchipresta.com 
 

AND TO:  
 

Pascale, Di Poce, Iadipaolo 
300-3800 Steeles Ave. W. 
Vaughan, Ontario L4L 4G9 
 
Tony Di Poce 
Email: tdipoce@gtalaw.com 
 

AND TO: EME Professional Corp. 
2 Old English Ln 
Markham, ON L3T 2T9 
 
Peter Doyun Kim  
Email: peter@emecorp.ca 
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AND TO:  Dooley Lucenti Barristers & Solicitors 
10 Checkley St 
Barrie, ON L4N 1W1 
 
Andrew Wood 
Email: awood@dllaw.ca 
 

AND TO: Joel Kadish Barrister & Solicitor  
5255 Yonge Street,  Suite 800 
North York, ON M2N 6P4 
 
Jeremy Mandell 
Email: jeremy@kadishlaw.com 
 

AND TO: Sutherland Law  
3300 Hwy 7 Suite 904 
Concord, ON L4K 4M3 
 
Matthew Kersten 
Email: mkersten@sutherlaw.com 
 

AND TO: Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 
First Canadian Place 

 1 King St W Suite 6200 
Toronto, ON M5X 1B8 
 
Marc Wasserman 
Email: mwasserman@osler.com 
 
David Rosenblat 
Email: drosenblat@osler.com 

 
AND TO: 

 
James Law 
2646 St Clair Ave E 
East York, ON, M4B 3M1 
 
George F. James 
Email: george@james-law.ca 
 

AND TO: Radnoff Haworth LLP 
375 University Ave, Suite 701 
Toronto, ON M5G 2J5 
 
Email: denise@rhlawoffices.com 
Jeffrey Radnoff 
Email: jradnoff@rhlawoffices.com  
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